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ALBANIA LAW FIRM  
 
 
 
 

Av. Oltjan Hoxholli LLM      Email: ohoxholli@lpalbania.com 

Av. Samir Lleshi                 Email: slleshi@lpalbania.com 

Att. Jola Nallbani                   Email: office@lpalbania.com 

Av. Renan Berati  LLM         Email:  rberati@lpalbania.com 

Av. Enuar Merko  Email:  emerko@lpalbania.com 

Av. Elda Llambi   LLM    Email:  ellambi@lpalbania.com 

Av. Albana Fona       Email:  afona@lpalbania.com 

Av.  Klejda Cepja   Email:  ip@lpalbania.com 

Att. Romina Shelqizi Email:  info@lpalbania.com 

Av. Anisa Bejko             Email:  abejko@lpalbania.com 

 
 
 
 
 

Recognition from International LAW FIRM Reviewers  
  
M&A Awards:        Most trusted law firm of the year in Albania 2014  
CORPORATE INTL:     LPA Law Firm of the Year Real Estate 2014 
IFRL :       “Recognized Firm” by the most prestigious International Financial Law Review “IFLR”. 2015 
ACQ5:                           Full Service Law Firm Albania 2015 
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Office Tirana 

 

  

Rruga Bogdaneve  St.  ‘EuroCol’  Building  5th Floor 

Tirana, Albania 

 

OFFICE:   + 355 4 45 19 241 

OFFICE:   + 355 4 48 05 499 
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OFFICE PRISHTINA 

 

 

STR.TRINGË SMAJLI 7 , FLOOR I / 3.  

PRISHTINË KOSOVA 

 

OFFICE:  +377 45 567 765 

OFFICE:  +377 45 654 244 

 

©  2011 LPA LAW FIRM ALBANIA LTD 

http://lpalbania.com/home/contact

